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4 o Hunt Xamxumx

Ne TexeepemxuitH Hap Topopxoiunont, y3yynant sy A
XAHaNTbIH Lar
5 4mp, motorized lens 2.8-12mm,
1 | YurnanuitH kamep P67, H265 10 LUMpXar
4mp, lens 4-16mm, Optic zoom 32x, y
£ | RV RAHT D digital zoom16x IP67, H265 s
WnnaH kabenuitH
3 TOrCrenuiiH Xaiipuar FDF, 4 core, SC slot 4 LUMPXar
4 | CymkaaHui kabenb STP Cat5e 120 meTp
5 | Xamnep kabenb SC-LC 0.2m 4 LUMPXar
6 | Xamnep kabenb SC-LC 1m 4 Lumpxar
7 | LLoH /kamep cyypunyynax/ 8m eHaepTan, Temep 6eTOH 4 LUMPX3r
8 | Tor TorrBOpXYyynary 2kBa 7 LuMpXxar
TOHOr TEXEePeMKUIH i o
9 xaipuar 60x80, IP67, yC unirHuin xamraanantrai 4 Lumnpxar
10 | Llaxunraaxbl kabenb 2*25/220V, xap Bypaacrait, araapaap Tatax 400 MeTp
11 | Llaxunraaxbl Toonyyp 220B 2 asblH 4 LUMpxar
12 | xap xoonow KoBpa xoonom 2 LUMpxar
HUAT

Cymxas, A3A 6yTay




CymkaaHuin Texeepemx

industrial switch 10/100/1000 8 eth poe port switch, trunk

13 | IxaHanTbIH UarT : 4 LImMpxar
cyypunyynax/ gbic 2 port
15 | YTacryn cymkasHum aHTeHH WLAN: 2 LUNPX3Ar
WwunaH kabenuiti xysuprary
16 | Texeepemx/cenTya GBIG /1GB, single mode, 20-25km, Simplex LC 8 LUIMpXar
cyypunyynax
17 | WunaH kabensb Araapaap, 24 xoc MeTp
18 | WunaH kabenb Araapaap, 12 xoc MeTp
19 | MydbT 24 core LIMPX3r
20 | MydbT 12 core LUMPX3r
LWunaH kabenuinH
21 Tercrenuit xavpuar/Tes/ ODF, 24 core, racked 1 LIMpXar
22 hSﬂ:rpaHaH.q HEMOR TOFTO0X 2 MEeTpTaN 4 LIMpXar
23 | AsiHra capuHyynary cym6a rasapayynrag 3opuyrncaH 4 LmMpxar
24 | l'asapayynrbiH LWUWH 40x4 160 Kunorpam
25 | N'asapayynreiH ragac 45x45MM-niAH ypT 1500MMm 32 LUMPX3r
25x1MM2 razapayynrbiH cambap 6a TeXeepemKuiH
26 | lMazapayynrbiH kabenb XalipLar Xo0poHa 60 MeTp
27 | AndbcbepeHumnan asTomaT 16A 4 LINPX3r
28 | YpTtacrary onoH 3anryyp 5 oponTtToun 220B/16A 4 LUINPX3ar
HUNT
XaHanTbIH TeB
33 | Buunaruniti Texeepemx 32CH, 4 HDD slot, /4*8TB HDD/, H265, eth 2 port 1GB, 4 LUINPXar
Decoder, supports Output: 16*HDMI/8*BNC, Input:
34 | Ctpeiim cepsep VGA/DVI/RJ45, odd HDMI support 4K@30HZ, decoding LUIMpxar

128-ch 1080P, 36 division. RTSP

HUAT




Llargaaruiy GanryynnarbiH 4.9 TU-WUIAH yTacryn Cyrmkas
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CymxasHui 3amynary
Texeepemx /Router/

IEEE 802.11 a, b, g CPU: 300MHz<
Ethernet ports: Five (5) 10/100/1000 Mbit/s Gigabit ports
with Auto-MDI/X Hardware switch chip and port mirror
support, Memory: 256 MB DDR SDRAM, Power options:
PoE 8-28V DC on Ether1 (Non 802.3af). Jack: 8-30V DC,
Router OS License: Level5<
Operating temperature: -30°C to 60°C
Serial port: RS232

LMpXar
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Llayaprary aHTeHH /Sector
antenna/

Freq. Range: 4950-5850 MHz
Bandwidth: 950 MHz
Gain: 2x19dBi
Horizontal Beam width: 120°
Vertical Beam width: 4°
Rated Wind Velocity: 60 m/s
Operating temperature: -40°c -70°c

Lmpxar
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YTacryn cymkasHum
XyBUPTYyp TEX88POMX
/Rocket M5/

Processor Specs Atheros: MIPS 24KC, 400MHz, Memory
Information: 64MB SDRAM, 8MB Flash, Networking
Interface: 1 X 10/100 BASE-TX (Cat. 5e, RJ-45)
Ethernet Interface, Power Supply: 24V, 1A POE Supply
Included
Operating Temperature: -30C to 75C

LUMPX3r
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YXamnep kabenb

SC-LC 0.2m

LUMPX3r
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LLUnnaH kabenbiH XyBuapnax
xavpuar /FDF/

Adapter capacity: 4 core
Connector type: LC

LUMPX3r




W60cm x H80cm x 20cm Lock with key With heater cables
47 | Xavpuar /Box/ With 16A electric switch IP66, 8 port power conecctor, 2 Lumpxar
16A automat

48 | AHTEHHbI LWOH /Pole/ Diameter: 0.05 meter Height: 2 meter Steel 6 wnpxar
Baas craHyyys xon6ox

49 | WWn3H kabenbiH XyBupryyp 1 core, Single Mode Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet 4 Ml
Texeepemxk /Media Operating temperature: -30°C to 60°C P
convertor/

52 | CymxaaHuii kabenb STP, CAT6 600 MeTp




